Dutchmen

PO Box 2000
Goshen, IN 46527

Serjal Number: RJ970489

VIN: 4YDTKDR28RJ970489
Sales order 5720668

Product Year: 3024
Model: KD3361RKSL24

Interior: Carbon

Kodiak 3361RKSL - Travel Trailer

Base price:

Decor - Kodiak 2024 - Carbon
Kodlak Ultimate Package

Aluminum Wheels

15.0 BTU Air Conditioner

Electric Front & Rear Stabilizer Jacks
50 AMP Service w/ 2nd A/C Prep
Theater Seats [PO Tri Fold

Hybrid Aluminum Step

Equipment List

1]
4,800
472
288
640
472
720
312

LED Television
Refrigerator- 12V - 10 cf
Solar Panel System
Slideout Awning

Slideout Awning Discount

2nd 13.5 BTU Air Conditioner
Free Standing Dinette and Chairs

RVIA Seal - Ge Camping

Total Options;

920

1.280
-1,280
952
400
168

10,144

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To : Superior RV Inc
3205 Clmarron Dr
Conway, AR 72032

Base price:
Total Options

Discount;

Total :

Desfination and Prep Charge

Total MSRP :

63,808 |
10,144

4,800

69,152

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount

and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,

rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.




