Dutchmen

PO Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527

Serial Number: RJ970489

Product Year: 2024

Interior: Carbon

VIN:

4YDTKDR28RJ970489

Sales order

5720668

Model: KD3361RKSL24

Kodiak 3361RKSL - Travel Trailer

Base price:

63,808

Equipment	List		
_			

	Edarbinetir	LIST		
Decor - Kodiak 2024 - Carbon	0	LED Television		920
Kodlak Ultimate Package	4,800	Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf		0
Aluminum Wheels	472	Solar Panel System		Ö
15.0 BTU Air Conditioner	288	Slideout Awning		1.280
Electric Front & Rear Stabilizer Jacks	640	Slideout Awning Discount		-1,280
50 AMP Service w/ 2nd A/C Prep	472	2nd 13.5 BTU Air Conditioner		952
Theater Seats IPO Tri Fold	720	Free Standing Dinette and Chairs		400
Hybrid Aluminum Step	312	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		168
			Total Options:	10,144

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To: Superior RV Inc.

3205 Clmarron Dr

Conway, AR 72032

Base price: Total Options:

63,808 10,144

Discount:

-4,800

Total:

69,152

Destination and Prep Charge

Total MSRP:

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.